Study in English in Japan

Spring Term

ACC20600
ACC20900
ACC29800
ACC29900
ACC32200
BIO34100
BUS22500
BUS36200
BUS37600
BUS37700
CLE10150
ECO29600
ECO29700
ECO29800
EC0O29900
ECO34100
ECO39100
EDU39100
ENV39100
ILW30100
INT21100
INT21200
INT29000
INT29900
INT31100
LIN11150
LIN39100
LIT30100
LIT31200
LIT33400
PBL11850
PBL11950
PHY24100
PSY13150
SCI39100
SEM11350
SEM11550
SEM11650
SOC29200
UCP29100

Introductory Accounting |
Introduction to IFRSs

Topics in Accounting A (Intensive)
Topics in Accounting B (Intensive)
Fundamentals of Investments
Molecular Toxicology

Global Organization Theory
Summer Program (Intensive)

Global Service Management
International Business |

Education in the World

Topics in Economics D (Intensive)
Topics in Economics C (Intensive)
Topics in Economics B (Intensive)
Topics in Economics A (Intensive)
Game Theory and Industrial Organization |
Sustainable Urban Development
Educational Sociology

Sustainable Urban Development (Intensive)
International Law A

Global Politics

Global Economics

Technology and Society

Politics and Society in Asia

Global Peace

English Linguistics and Philology A
Language Education in Asia
Literature in English A

Japanese Literature in English A
Explication of American Literary Text A
Japan Studies: Youth Cultures
History of Modern Japan
Thermodynamics

Topics in Modern Psychopathology
Scientific Writing in English
Research about Japan by Foreigners
Comparing Education in the World
Japan from Foreigners’ View A
Welfare and Employment in Japan
Building Sustainable Communities in

Japan

Language Requirements

If the student is not a native English speaker, we will
require the student to show that they have an adequate
knowledge of the English language, should they wish

to enrol in classes conducted in English. The minimum

requirement is a TOEFL iBT 61 or equivalent.

YOKOHAMA CITY UNIVERSITY

Fall Term

ACC20700
ACC20800
ACC32300
BUS22200
BUS22300
BUS22400
BUS36100
BUS37300
BUS37400
BUS37500
BUS37800
BUS37900
BUS38000

CUL13150
CUL13151
CUL13250
CUL13251

CUL34100
DEV21100
ECO29300
ECO29400
ECO30900
ECO34200
ECO40900
ECO41700
ECO41800
ECO41900
EDU39200
HI1S39100
[LW30200
INT27100

INT29500
INT30300
LIN20100
LIN39200
LIT30200
LIT31300
LIT33500
LIT34600
PBL10450
PBL10550

PSY10350
PUP23100
SEM11651
SEM11750
SOC39100
SOC39200

Introductory Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting

Basics of Corporate Analysis and Valuation
Global Business Strategy

Global Innovation Management

Global Business Administration (Intensive)
Public Management

Global Leadership

Global Human Resource Development
Global Marketing

International Business ||

Japanese Industry

Global Management in Japanese
Companies

Understanding American and British
Culture Aa

Understanding American and British
Culture Ab

Understanding American and British
Culture Ba

Understanding American and British
Culture Bb

European Culture in English

Social Development

Advanced Topics in Economics |
Advanced Topics in Economics ||
Topics in Macroeconomics

Game Theory and Industrial Organization ||
Advanced Topics in Macroeconomics
Economic Analysis Il

Economic Analysis |

Economic Analysis |

International Education

Religions in Japanese Culture
International Law B

Overseas Fieldwork B (United Nations)
(Intensive)

Japanese Foreign Policy A

Global Issues

General Linguistics

Practice in Language Education
Literature in English B

Japanese Literature in English B
Explication of American Literary Text B
Elements of Fiction

Risk Management”

Japanese Globalization in Comparative
Context

Introduction to Psychology

Global Public Policy

Japan from Foreigners’ View B

Global Communications

Japanese Pragmatics

Language in Japanese Society

"1 Project Based Learning Course



