Study in English in Japan

Spring Term		Fall Term	
ACC20600	Introductory Accounting I	ACC20700	Introductory Accounting II
ACC20900	Introduction to IFRSs	ACC20800	Intermediate Accounting
ACC29800	Topics in Accounting A (Intensive)	ACC32300	Basics of Corporate Analysis and Valuation
ACC29900	Topics in Accounting B (Intensive)	BUS22200	Global Business Strategy
ACC32200	Fundamentals of Investments	BUS22300	Global Innovation Management
BIO34100	Molecular Toxicology	BUS22400	Global Business Administration (Intensive)
BUS22500	Global Organization Theory	BUS36100	Public Management
BUS36200	Summer Program (Intensive)	BUS37300	Global Leadership
BUS37600	Global Service Management	BUS37400	Global Human Resource Development
BUS37700	International Business I	BUS37500	Global Marketing
CLE10150	Education in the World	BUS37800	International Business II
ECO29600	Topics in Economics D (Intensive)	BUS37900	Japanese Industry
ECO29700	Topics in Economics C (Intensive)	BUS38000	Global Management in Japanese
ECO29800	Topics in Economics B (Intensive)		Companies
ECO29900	Topics in Economics A (Intensive)	CUL13150	Understanding American and British
ECO34100	Game Theory and Industrial Organization I		Culture Aa
ECO39100	Sustainable Urban Development	CUL13151	Understanding American and British
EDU39100	Educational Sociology		Culture Ab
ENV39100	Sustainable Urban Development (Intensive)	CUL13250	Understanding American and British
ILW30100	International Law A		Culture Ba
INT21100	Global Politics	CUL13251	Understanding American and British
INT21200	Global Economics	011104400	Culture Bb
INT29000	Technology and Society	CUL34100	European Culture in English
INT29900	Politics and Society in Asia	DEV21100	Social Development
INT31100	Global Peace	ECO29300	Advanced Topics in Economics I
LIN11150	English Linguistics and Philology A	ECO29400	Advanced Topics in Economics II
LIN39100	Language Education in Asia	ECO30900 ECO34200	Topics in Macroeconomics
LIT30100 LIT31200	Literature in English A Japanese Literature in English A	ECO40900	Game Theory and Industrial Organization II Advanced Topics in Macroeconomics
LIT33400	Explication of American Literary Text A	ECO40900	Economic Analysis III
PBL11850	Japan Studies: Youth Cultures	ECO41800	Economic Analysis I
PBL11950	History of Modern Japan	ECO41900	Economic Analysis II
PHY24100	Thermodynamics	EDU39200	International Education
PSY13150	Topics in Modern Psychopathology	HIS39100	Religions in Japanese Culture
SCI39100	Scientific Writing in English	ILW30200	International Law B
SEM11350	Research about Japan by Foreigners	INT27100	Overseas Fieldwork B (United Nations)
SEM11550	Comparing Education in the World		(Intensive)
SEM11650	Japan from Foreigners' View A	INT29500	Japanese Foreign Policy A
SOC29200	Welfare and Employment in Japan	INT30300	Global Issues
UCP29100	Building Sustainable Communities in	LIN20100	General Linguistics
	Japan	LIN39200	Practice in Language Education
		LIT30200	Literature in English B
		LIT31300	Japanese Literature in English B
		LIT33500	Explication of American Literary Text B
		LIT34600	Elements of Fiction
		PBL10450	Risk Management ^{*1}
		PBL10550	Japanese Globalization in Comparative
		DCV102E0	Context ¹
Language Requirements		PSY10350	Introduction to Psychology
		PUP23100 SEM11651	Global Public Policy
If the student is not a native English speaker, we will		SEM11750	Japan from Foreigners' View B Global Communications
require the student to show that they have an adequate		SOC39100	Japanese Pragmatics
knowledge of the English language, should they wish		20C39100	Language in Japanese Society

require the student to show that they have an adequate knowledge of the English language, should they wish to enrol in classes conducted in English. The minimum requirement is a TOEFL iBT 61 or equivalent.

SOC39200

Language in Japanese Society

^{*1} Project Based Learning Course